
PHILADELPHIA 
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
TERMINAL A EAST 
215-937-9441

APPETIZERS
Bavarian Pretzel Sticks   $12.50Bavarian Pretzel Sticks   $12.50
cheese sauce, Bavarian mustard

Chicken Wings   $17.50Chicken Wings   $17.50
celery, choice of buffalo or bbq sauce, 
blue cheese or ranch dressing

Cheese Steak Egg Rolls   $15.00Cheese Steak Egg Rolls   $15.00
sriracha ketchup

add cheese whiz   $1.50

Homemade Chicken Fingers   $15.00Homemade Chicken Fingers   $15.00
choice of honey mustard, ranch, blue 
cheese, make them buffalo style
add homemade marinara sauce   $1.50

Chicken Quesadilla   $14.75Chicken Quesadilla   $14.75
southwest chicken, cheese, black beans, 
tomato, chipotle cream cheese, served 
with sour cream and pico de gallo

Mozzarella Sticks   $11.00Mozzarella Sticks   $11.00
homemade marinara sauce

French Fries   $6.50French Fries   $6.50
Loaded Nachos   $16.00Loaded Nachos   $16.00
tortilla chips, cheese sauce, pico de 
gallo, black beans, pickled jalapeños

add chicken, steak or beef chili   $5.50

Daily Soup and Beef Chili Daily Soup and Beef Chili 
Small   $7.00    Large   $9.00Small   $7.00    Large   $9.00
with saltine crackers or tortilla chips

Jack Duggan’s Dog House   $9.00Jack Duggan’s Dog House   $9.00
jumbo all beef frank, diced onion

add beef chili   $6.00

add sauerkraut or cheese whiz   $1.50 each

SALAD
Caesar Salad   $13.00Caesar Salad   $13.00
romaine, parmesan cheese, 
homemade croutons

add homemade chicken fingers   $6.00

add grilled chicken   $6.00

SANDWICHES
served with a bag of chips

Substitute french fries   $4.50Substitute french fries   $4.50
Substitute flour tortilla   $1.50Substitute flour tortilla   $1.50
Add cheese   $1.50Add cheese   $1.50
Homemade Chicken Fingers  $14.00Homemade Chicken Fingers  $14.00
ranch, pickle, lettuce, tomato, red onion, 
brioche bun

Roasted Turkey Sandwich   $16.00Roasted Turkey Sandwich   $16.00
chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion, multi-grain bread

Grilled Chicken Sandwich   $16.00Grilled Chicken Sandwich   $16.00
grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, 
brioche bun

Classic Reuben   $16.00Classic Reuben   $16.00
corned beef, Russian dressing, Swiss, 
sauerkraut, rye bread

ENTREES
Fish & Chips   $19.00Fish & Chips   $19.00
pub battered golden fried cod, french 
fries, tartar sauce

PHILLY  
STEAK SANDWICHES
served with french fries

Add beef chili   $6.00Add beef chili   $6.00
Add toppings   $1.50 eachAdd toppings   $1.50 each
marinara sauce, chipotle mayo, fried 
onions, mushrooms, sweet peppers, 
pickled jalapeños, bacon, sauteed  
spinach, tomato, lettuce

Philly Cheese Steak   $17.50Philly Cheese Steak   $17.50
finely chopped USDA choice steak, 
choice of cheese: American, Swiss, 
provolone, cheese whiz, Italian roll

Chicken Cheese Steak   $16.50Chicken Cheese Steak   $16.50
finely chopped grilled chicken steak, 
choice of cheese: American, Swiss, 
provolone, cheese whiz, Italian roll

BURGERS
served with french fries

Add beef chili   $6.00Add beef chili   $6.00
Add toppings   $1.50 eachAdd toppings   $1.50 each
marinara sauce, fried onions, mushrooms, 
sweet peppers, pickled jalapeños, bacon, 
saute spinach, chipotle mayo

Add cheese   $1.50Add cheese   $1.50
American, Swiss, provolone, 
crumbled blue, cheddar

Substitute gluten-free bun   $2.00Substitute gluten-free bun   $2.00

Classic Burger $17.50Classic Burger $17.50
certified Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, pickle, brioche bun

Turkey Burger   $16.50Turkey Burger   $16.50
seasoned ground turkey, lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, pickle, brioche bun

Beyond Beef Burger   $18.00Beyond Beef Burger   $18.00
100% plant based burger, lettuce,  
tomato, red onion, pickle, brioche bun

BEVERAGES
Coffee, Hot TeaCoffee, Hot Tea

FountainFountain
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Sierra Mist, 
unsweetened or sweet tea, lemonade

BottleBottle
orange juice, apple juice, sweetened ice 
tea, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi

Bottled WaterBottled Water

Assorted Muffins   $5.00Assorted Muffins   $5.00




